Maintain Compliance with
Global Pharmacopeia Standards
With the HIAC 9703+ Pharmaceutical Particle Counter
Accurate, Compliant Sub-Visible Particle
Testing for Parenteral Drug Products
The HIAC 9703+ Pharmaceutical Particle Counter,
combined with PharmSpec software, offers a robust
solution for liquid particle analysis in pharmaceutical

Port USB port to connect sampler
HIAC 9703+ Instrument Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
2089105-01 HIAC 9703+ Sampler
2089250-150
2089250-150JA
2089250-400
2089250-600JS
HRLD-150 Sensor 1.2-150 µm
HRLD-150JA Sensor 1.2-150 µm, high chemical resistance
HRLD-400 Sensor 2-400 µm
HRLD-600JS Sensor 2-600 µm, high chemical resistance
2089006-01
Small vial sampling kit, including:
• Vial clamp assembly
• Vial sampler probe 8.1 cm x 1.2 mm ID (3” x 0.047” ID)